West Didsbury Estate Community Group

17/09/2018
INCOME

City Co (Neighbourhood Fund)
Southway Starter Grant

EXPENDITURE

Room Hire

Refreshments

Neighbourhood Watch Meeting
Events

Afternoon Tea

Film

Laughter Yoga

Assets

Board games

Projector & screen
Art supplies

Cash in bank

£

320

28

35
83
60

125 268
55
95

51 201

852

3340
200

3540

2688



