West Didsbury Estate Community Group

17/09/2018

|--|

City Co (Neighbourhood Fund) Southway Starter Grant			£ 3340 200 3540
<u>EXPENDITURE</u>		£	
Room Hire		320	
Refreshments		28	
Neighbourhood Watch Meeting		35	
Events Afternoon Tea Film Laughter Yoga	83 60 <u>125</u>	268	
<u>Assets</u>			
Board games Projector & screen Art supplies	55 95 <u>51</u>	201	
	_	852	
Cash in bank		- -	2688